THE DATASHEET OF
RP3502ARED
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
Phone: 800-867-2717 Fax: 763-531-8235102
TA
CT
SW
IT

Plastic: Nylon (UL flame: 94V-2)
Metal: Nickel plated brass
HOW TO ORDER
FEATURES & BENEFITS
Single Pole, Single throw with
momentary function
Rugged, Panel mount design
Available in Nylon or metal
frame body
APPLICATIONS/MARKETS
Test & Instrumentation
Industrial controls
Telecommunications
Networking
BLK = Red
RED = Red
GRN= Green
YEL = Yellow
BUTTON
COLOR
None = Plastic
M = Metal
BODY
STYLE
A = OFF-(ON)
B = ON-(OFF)
FUNCTION
RP 3502
SCHEMATIC PANEL MOUNTING
Looking for pricing, stock, or lifecycle information?
Click below to explore more details on WIN SOURCE:
View RP3502ARED on WIN SOURCE
E-SWITCH Information
Optimize Your Supply Chain with WIN SOURCE Solutions
Global Sourcing Solution